
ETA Serial l{o. : -,',--'i9:-3
SiAE a. Aadhaar No

altri.'il lTE?t errotnpnt b., 
1 7-t -Kt,346_0022

s!!.En6 Ro{r No..
3020292188

EEqcrgqfil-oqfaTr

tRqrsr frsrerq Ererr #
4uuri lfSrluul Eiurutiur frurgunu

(lSO 9001 : 2015 CERTIFIED)

SENIOR SECONDARY EXAMINATION
*a:rar qtrIul-qr sr6 on6-drft6r Certificate of eualification Cum Mark Sheet

qrrftrdftqrBrarBfr
This is to certify that: KoMALPREET
frarorarrfi
Fathe/s Name Sh. BALINDER SINGH
crar iEI E q 

{18lt
Motheds Name Ms. HARJINDER KAUR

1te ftfh / Date ol Birth : 20/05/2002 (Twentieth May Two Thousand Two)
ftaras6rarc/ Name ol Schoot / fuar i Oistrici

GOW GIRLS SR SEC SCHOOL, THANESAR (KURUKSHETRA )

sH a'asrdRra s€Ecrcqfito qSQiIr t cEEEsr / has appeared in Senior Secondary Examination conducted by
the Board held in MARCH " 2020

W ffia frcwrryn eftf ai6fa fui arqE & has been dectared quatilied as per detaits given betow :

Sr. No.

gIkJiiF Marks Obrained / vfuflg gesrtt

ftfv+ / suulect
crqi6

Marks Obtained

Th. Pr. Totel

ryarrdof oro
Minimum Pass

Marks
Th. Pr.

o{ftrffir316
Maximum

Marks
Th. Pr.

tuft
Grade

fruflsro
Grade
Point

,1

2

3

4

5

ENGLISH CORE

HINBI CORE

PHYSICS

CHEilliSTRY

BIOLOGY

083

091

048

059

059

030

030

030

083

091

078

089

089

33

33

23

23

23

,0

10

10

100

100

70

70

70

30

30

30

A.

A.

A.

A.

A.

08

08

08

08

08

Et dil I Torat Marks 430 

' 
s00 &uffaro#ra/ eel 08.00

Esq!ff: ftafu3ffiFnr (s6,s{fit€fi8$raGa) o: fr$qftqare€s*{irr$6' ffiilBrfldt, tSfu3fim'ecrqid'at*rI3{fuAsrs/Emfr'df,ftfrd6'€gqdfuftM$iilamql€,-'srarrlr?Grat'ftErd3rard*er*rtifuiarortr
Note: ln case ol_studentswho have opled six subjects (including one Additionalsubject)and they have qualified altthese six subjects,
the grand totalof marks obtained is shown on the basis ol "Best Five"Scoring subjects including Compulsory Subjecvsubiects.

slErdq5ra(rq#{adenada!ff/ eeneratAwareness & Lite Skifls Grade : EXCELLENTir6-cr€6c 6rd6-drcm/ Co-CurricutarActivitycrade : A++

BrErfr Bhiwani

fiiaioDated : 21t07t2O2O

qrfld{edftilA
lssued on Dated : 07loat2020

&olr$*rJs.--=-
AHtI

SECRETARY


