фніф Serial No.: AW-099079

आधार नं. Aadhaar No.

XXXXXXXXXXX

नामांकन संख्या Enrolment No.:

अनुक्रमांक Roll No.:

17-1-KU-346-0022 3020292188

## हरियाणा विद्यालय शिक्षा बोर्ड

Board of School Education Haryana

(ISO 9001 : 2015 CERTIFIED)





Komalogeet

## वरिष्ठ माध्यमिक परीक्षा SENIOR SECONDARY EXAMINATION

योग्यता प्रमाण-पत्र सह अंकतालिका Certificate of Qualification Cum Mark Sheet

त्वापट

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that:

KOMALPREET

पिता का नाम श्री

Father's Name Sh.

**BALINDER SINGH** 

माता का नाम सुश्री

Mother's Name Ms.

HARJINDER KAUR

जन्म तिथि / Date of Birth: 20/05/2002 (Twentieth May Two Thousand Two)

विद्यालय का नाम / Name of School / जिला / District

GOVT GIRLS SR SEC SCHOOL, THANESAR (KURUKSHETRA)

बोर्ड द्वारा आयोजित वरिष्ठ माध्यमिक परीक्षा में प्रविष्ट हुआ / has appeared in Senior Secondary Examination conducted by the Board held in MARCH - 2020

एवं निम्नांकित विवरणानुसार उत्तीर्ण घोषित किया गया है & has been declared qualified as per details given below :

	Grade	अधिकतम अंक Maximum Marks		/ परिणाम Result न्यूनतम उत्तीर्ण अंक Minimum Pass Marks		प्राप्तांक Marks Obtained प्राप्तांक Marks Obtained		Mari	विषय / Subject	क्रमांक Sr. No.
		Pr.	Th.	Pr.	Th.	Total	Pr.	Th.		
08	A-	獬舞	100		33	083		083	ENGLISH CORE	1
08	Α-		100		33	091		091	HINDI CORE	2
08	Α-	30	70	10	23	078	030	048	PHYSICS	3
08	Α-	30	70	10	23	089	030	059	CHEMISTRY	4
08	<b>A</b> -	30	70	10	23	089	030	059	BIOLOGY	5
	A-	30 30	70	10	23 23	089	030	059		

टिप्पणी: जिन विद्यार्थियों द्वारा (एक अतिरिक्त विषय सहित) छ: विषय लिए गए हैं और वे सभी छ: विषयों में उत्तीर्ण हैं, ऐसे विद्यार्थियों के प्राप्तांकों का योग अनिवार्य विषयों को सम्मिलित करते हुए पाँच विषयों के आधार पर किया गया है जिनमें विद्यार्थीं द्वारा सर्वश्रेष्ठ प्रदर्शन किया गया है।

Note: In case of students who have opted six subjects (including one Additional subject) and they have qualified all these six subjects, the grand total of marks obtained is shown on the basis of "Best Five" Scoring subjects including Compulsory Subject/Subjects.

सामान्य ज्ञान एवं जीवन कौशल की श्रेणी / General Awareness & Life Skills Grade:

सह-पाठ्यक्रम कार्यकलाप श्रेणी / Co-Curricular Activity Grade:

EXCELLENT

भिवानी Bhiwani

दिनांक Dated :

21/07/2020

जारी करने की तिथि

Issued on Dated: 07/08/2020

08/2020

रिक्रिनेत्वरिक सचिव SECRETARY